Pre-Register

Sat, Jun 08, 2019 at 8:00 AM

Holiday Inn

25425 SW 95th Ave
Wilsonville, OR 97070
United States

Total guests expected: 41

Name Guests Email

Jason Adamson
Michelle Binker
Zach Brumbelow
Katy Brumbelow
Curt Burbach
Nathan Chavoya
Carl Corbett

Don Crawford
David DeHart
Malik Dumas

Gary Dye

Alex Engelman
Richard Garcia
Jason Glick
Michael Goff
Randolph Hill
Joshua Hunking
William Johnson
Toby Knight-Meigs
Garrett Leeds

Kyle Markley
Jennifer Mendenhall
Mike Montchalin Jr.
Tim Nelson

John "Jack" Oeming
John Pavek
Timothy Perkins
Taylor Rickey
Garett Roush
Richard Schneider
David Schuller

Christopher
Schwerdtfeger

Kenneth Sernach
Richard Skyba
Carolyn Wade
Patrick Wade
Wes Wagner
Forrest Welk
Jeff Weston
Bruce Wilson

flashover600@gmail.com
michelle.binker@gmail.com
zbrum25@gmail.com
katy.here@gmail.com
burbacasaur@gmail.com
nathan.chavoya@gmail.com
gijoecorbett@gmail.com
donc1950@gmail.com
david@dehart.com
mystro1981@gmail.com
garyldye@hotmail.com
alexengelman47@gmail.com
Ragiv13@gmail.com
mesamcheylev@gmail.com
michael.k.goff@gmail.com
rkevinhill@gmail.com
josh@hunkinglaw.com
Skiwillyj@hotmail.com
tobymeigs@hotmail.com
garrettleeds@hotmail.com
kyle@arbyte.us
treasurer@Iporegon.org
mike.montchalin@gmail.com
FlyGroverFly@gmail.com
jackolap1@gmail.com
johnc.pavek@gmail.com
mrof4343@gmail.com
trickey0312@gmail.com
roush.garett@gmail.com
rik@deranged.schneider.org
daveschuller@yahoo.com

Phone
541-905-3375
+15414150114
5034844190
5038908425
(480) 272-4044

503-756-3689
503-298-8656
(503) 855-4701
5419774171
5039704249

9713868160
2065541989

(503) 459-1329
(541)981-1786

5038817692
971-269-6241
(503) 689-4125
541-203-0678

541-517-8614
5038168218
5035699048
+19713041674
6167240259
4088358796

chris.schwerdtfeger@gmail.com 6159745886

sernach@gmail.com
rskyba@hotmail.com
onehsancare@yahoo.com

patrick.w.wade300@gmail.com

wes.wagner@gmail.com
forrestwelk@gmail.com
jiweston@gmail.com

wallacethebruce@hotmail.com

5038603658
5419131477
5414850172
(541) 350-8484
5033485348
503-806-4984
541-507-7215
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